CARRERA Y MARCHA DiA DE LA COMUNIDAD ZAMORA

POS. P.CAT. Dorsal Nombre

CARRERA ZAMORA

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

POBLACION

META

o b WN -

10
11
12

13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26
27
28

29

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42
43
44

a NN s N =

N

N U WWw

w =

W W o U L1 A N N O = b

2 o3

12

13
14

15

16
17

291
195
261
177
93

100
278

289

106
138
276
103

166
155

244

251
279
294
299
142
164
245
147
255

158

196
236
95

200

237

270
247
258
181
248
246
238
273
249
252

174

186
256
105

Mohamed
Alejandro
Miguel
Josiko
Raul
Enrique
Raul
Angel
Javier
Daniel
Agustin
Gaspar

Alvaro
Mario

Jose Angel
Miguel Angel
Angel
Raul
Nacho
Antonio
Jorge
Agustin
Manuel
Luis
Guillermo
Jorge
Ernesto
Gabriel

Juan Antonio

Rubén

Ana

José Luis
Carlos
Manuel
Jesus
Alberto
Alejandro
Pedro
Raul
Juan
Pablo

Miguel Angel
Olga
Evelio

Plena

inclusion

Apellidos
Qargour
Montalvo Prada
Rubio Vizcaino
Manso Crespo

Alvarez Alejo

Bernardo
Matellanes

Vara Ferrero

Zarza Lorenzo

Campo Prieto
Garcia Lorenzo
Valverde Refoyo
Cadenas Villoldo

Lépez Barrio

Hernandez
Enriquez

Pino Vaquero

Prieto Martin
Vecilla Gémez
Barrios Hernando
Carretero Esteban
Gato Hernandez
Justel

Pino Vaquero
Gonzalez Fuentes

Ramos Amigo

Hernandez
Rodriguez

Mufiiz Matellan
Peralta Galan
Andres Gonzalez

Pardo Perez

Pereda Crespo

Temprano Pifieiro
Prieto Calderén
Rios Ferreras
Martin Gallego
Prieto Crespo
Prada Cid

Perero Sanchez
Vacas Dominguez
Prieto Gbmez

Primo Huerta
Magarifio
Rodriguez
Martin Marcos

Ramos Matey

Categoria

SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
MASTER B Masculino

MASTER B Masculino

MASTER C Masculino

MASTER B Masculino

SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER C Masculino

MASTER A Masculino
MASTER D Masculino

MASTER B Masculino

MASTER E Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

MASTER C Masculino

SENIOR Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

MASTER F Masculino

MASTER A Masculino

MASTER D Femenino
MASTER E Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino

SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Femenino

Calzada Hernandez MASTER D Masculino

Castillay Ledn

‘ NOS

IMPULS

club Atletismo zamora
CD TRIATLON DUERO

VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL

TIGRES&PANTERAS TRAIL

CORRECAMINOS DEL
DUERO

C.D. ZAMORA CORRE -
ADARSA

MESA DE VALORIO

BIKILA

C.D. ZAMORA CORRE -
ADARSA

CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON

DUERO
TIGRES & PANTERAS TRAIL

club Atletismo zamora
Club Deportivo Almanzor
CLUB TRIATLON DUERO
BENAVENTE ATLETISMO

NGU CROSSFIT

TRIATLON DUERO
CD SENA BERMEJA

C.D. ZAMORA CORRE -
ADARSA

C.D. ZAMORA CORRE -
ADARSA

GM CIMAS
TRIATLON DUERO

KUMA TRAINING
TIGRES&PANTERAS TRAIL

KNS2
NGU CROSSFIT

Castilla y Ledn

00:16:35
00:16:42
00:16:53
00:17:08
00:17:21

00:17:29
00:17:53

00:18:00

00:18:12
00:18:32
00:18:40
00:18:49

00:19:05
00:19:11

00:19:21

00:19:35
00:19:40
00:19:46
00:19:46
00:19:52
00:19:59
00:20:02
00:20:05
00:20:21

00:20:21

00:20:21
00:20:32
00:20:34

00:20:36

00:20:36

00:20:40
00:20:53
00:20:54
00:21:02
00:21:08
00:21:11
00:21:25
00:21:26
00:21:28
00:21:32

00:21:36

00:21:45
00:21:46
00:21:54
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297
94

275

176
193
183
169
288
107
104
178
99
130
281

280

282
257
182
156

125

110
151
160

112
188
277

124
163
265
284
135
298
241
146

290

175
141
126
148
187
253
260
121

115
134
150

Carlos

Alexis

Sergio
Salvador

Jara

Raquel

Juan Francisco
Francisco
Andrea
Manuel Angel
Javier

Marian
Daniel

Alén

Jose Luis

Alvaro

Juan Carlos
Marcos
Alba

Luis Angel
Hector
Javier
Erenia
Arturo
Manuel
Cristina
Victor Manuel
Joseroberto
Jose Ignacio
Sofia

Alba

Marta
Nancy Helen
Zaida
Anarbella
Esther
David

Alba
Christian
Anays
Daniel
Sergio

Celia

Lucia
Sergio

Moises

Plena

inclusion

Silva Fernandez
Alvarez Cortes

Valle Caballero

Mangas Vicente
Mesonero Martin
Martin Lépez
Lorenzo Arevalo
Zamarrefio Calvo
Candon Chapado
Calvo Martin
Manso Garrote
Becares Silva
Gago Rodriguez
Vicente Hernandez

Velasco Rodriguez

Vicente Martin
Ramos Tamame
Martin Garcia
Hernandez Garcia

Fernandez Sardén

Crego Alejandro
Gonzalez Sanchez

Hernandez Vara

Cuadrado
Rodriguez

Martin Regidor
Vaquero Matias

Fernandez Rio
Iglesias Martin
Sanchez Martin
Vidal Garcia
Garcia Diaz
Antona Herranz
Pérez Mambuca
Gonzalez De Dios

Santos Sanchez

Mangas Fresnadillo
Garrido Garcia
Ferrero Flores
Gonzalez Garcia
Martin Montero
Quevedo Roncero
Roman Diez
Esteban Gémez

Del Campo Dobon

Garcia Coello
Becerril

Gonzalez Sanabria

Castillay Ledn

MASTER E Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

MASTER B Masculino

MASTER E Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
MASTER A Femenino
MASTER A Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
MASTER E Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER A Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

MASTER G Masculino

MASTER B Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
SENIOR Femenino

MASTER E Masculino

SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER A Femenino

MASTER B Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER D Femenino

MASTER C Masculino
MASTER G Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
MASTER C Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Femenino

MASTER A Femenino

MASTER B Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

‘ NOS

IMPULS

NGU CROSSFIT

S&S ADMINISTRACION DE
FINCAS

NGU CROSSFIT
TRILOBITES

CD SENA BERMEJA

TRIATLON DUERO

C.D. ZAMORA CORRE -
ADARSA

TRIATLON DUERO
NGU CROSSFIT
NGU CROSSFIT

C.D. ZAMORA CORRE -
ADARSA

CLUB TRIATLON DUERO

NGU CROSSFIT

C.D. ZAMORA CORRE -
ADARSA

MESA VALORIO

NGU CROSSFIT
NGU CROSSFIT

NGU CROSSFIT

C.D. ZAMORA CORRE -
ADARSA

NGU CROSSFIT

NGU CROSSFIT

GINASIO CLUBE DE
BRAGANCA
GINASIO CLUBE DE
BRAGANCA

CD SENA BERMEJA

Castilla y Ledn

00:22:02
00:22:23

00:22:27

00:22:27
00:22:35
00:22:42
00:22:45
00:22:45
00:22:45
00:22:55
00:23:02
00:23:09
00:23:13
00:23:16

00:23:17

00:23:18
00:23:28
00:23:30
00:23:33

00:23:56

00:24:22
00:24:23
00:24:25

00:24:27
00:24:42
00:24:45

00:24:47
00:24:53
00:24:58
00:25:08
00:25:09
00:25:16
00:25:28
00:25:32

00:25:32

00:25:44
00:25:44
00:25:45
00:25:46
00:26:00
00:26:03
00:26:03
00:26:14

00:26:15
00:26:31
00:26:34
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91 14 157  Teresa Herndndez Garcia SENIOR Femenino 00:26:35
92 15 264 Julia San Bruno Martin ~ SENIOR Femenino 00:26:36
93 31 194  Miguel Mezquita Ferrero ~ SENIOR Masculino 00:26:36
94 32 140 Gonzalo Garcia Polo SENIOR Masculino SLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON 00:26:37
95 16 167  Adela Lopez Benito SENIOR Femenino 00:26:37
96 17 92 Pilar Alonso Pérez SENIOR Femenino 00:26:41
97 5 267 Felisa Segura Salazar MASTER A Femenino TRAILPUNKS 00:27:04
98 13 91 Benjamin Alonso Fernandez MASTER B Masculino EIIA%BFQ%IVIDADES 00:27:18
99 18 231 Cristina Pedrero Rodriguez SENIOR Femenino NGU CROSSFIT 00:27:41
100 6 295 Vednica De La Pefia MASTER A Femenino NGU CROSSFIT 00:27:54
101 33 179  Marcos Martin Berlanga SENIOR Masculino 00:27:57
102 34 145  Sergio Gonzélez De Dios  SENIOR Masculino 00:28:08
103 35 136  Juan Antonio Garcia Gil SENIOR Masculino CD SENA BERMEJA 00:28:11
104 19 98  Laura Eggﬁ‘gﬁ?j SENIOR Femenino NGU CROSSFIT 00:28:13
105 20 293 Celia Lorenzo Carbajo SENIOR Femenino VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL 00:28:14
106 2 292 Maxi Lorenzo MASTER F Masculino VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL 00:28:15
107 3 131 Jose Manuel Gago Rodriguez MASTER G Masculino FUCORUNER 00:28:33
108 4 234 Jose Luis Pefia Arguello MASTER G Masculino 00:28:33
109 21 117  Sara Diego Martin SENIOR Femenino 00:28:37
110 22 199  Paula Oleaga Gomez SENIOR Femenino 00:28:41
m 14 90  Noé Almeida Eleno MASTER B Masculino  Sij2B DEPORTIVO TRIATLON 00:28:43
112 1 171 Begofia Madrigal Bernal ~ MASTER B Femenino St DEPORTIVO TRIATLON 00:28:44
113 23 96 Cynthia Antolino Cuadrado SENIOR Femenino 00:29:02
114 2 184 Susana Martin Malillos MASTER C Femenino TIGRES&PANTERAS TRAIL 00:29:07
115 24 263 Marina San Bruno Martin  SENIOR Femenino 00:29:16
116 25 271 Andrea Torres Marcos SENIOR Femenino 00:29:28
117 1 119  Maria Margarita Dobon Chacon MASTER E Femenino GCB BRAGANZA 00:30:01
118 26 118  AnaElena Diez De Santiago ~ SENIOR Femenino 00:30:19
119 1 159 Fina Hernandez MASTER G Femenino 50 ZAMORA CORRE - 00:30:21
120 2 233 Sonia Penedones Oliveira MASTER B Femenino 00:30:29
121 3 114 Alicia De L Prieta MASTER B Femenino  NGU CROSSFIT 00:30:38
122 27 152 Blanca Grande Rubio SENIOR Femenino 00:30:38
123 2 137  Conchy Garcia Lopez MASTER E Femenino 00:30:50
124 28 296  Valentina Sotillo Castillo SENIOR Femenino CROSSCUBE 00:31:00
125 3 123 Ana Fadon Garcia MASTER D Femenino CD TRIATLON DUERO 00:31:37

NOS

Plena | IMPULS

inclusion
Castillay Ledn

Caslla y Ledn



